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Lemont-Bromberek CSD 113A 2022-2023 Calendar

The first full day of attendance for students is Wednesday, August 17th.

Winter break begins when students are let out on Thursday, December 22nd and classes
resume on Tuesday, January 10th. Spring break begins when students are released on
Thursday, March 30th, with classes resuming on Monday, April 10th. The last day of school is

tentatively scheduled for Wednesday, May 31st.

2022-2023 School Calendar

Day Date Event

Monday-Tuesday August 15-16 Teacher Institute Days (No School for Students)

Wednesday August 17 First Day of School - Full Day

Monday September 5 No School - Labor Day

Friday September 30 Half Day for Students - School Improvement Day

Monday October 10 No School - Columbus Day

Friday October 21 Half Day for Students - School Improvement Day

Thursday-Friday November 3-4 No School - Parent/Teacher Conferences

Tuesday November 8 No School - Election Day

Monday-Friday November 21-25 No School - Fall Break

Monday November 28 Classes Resume Following Fall Break

Thursday December 22 Half Day for Students - School Improvement Day
Winter Break Begins at End of Day

Monday January 9 Teacher Institute Day (No School for Students)

Tuesday January 10 Classes Resume Following Winter Break

Monday January 16 No School - MLK Birthday

Monday February 20 No School - Presidents’ Day

Thursday February 23 Half Day for Students - School Improvement Day

Thursday March 30 Half Day for Students - School Improvement Day

Friday, March 31-Friday, April 7 | March 31-April 7 | Spring Break

Monday April 10 Classes Resume Following Spring Break

Monday April 24 Teacher Institute Day (No School for Students)

Monday May 29 No School - Memorial Day

Wednesday May 31 Tentative Last Day of School

*Note: If needed, “inclement weather days” tentatively are scheduled for June 1-June 7. However, to
allow for more meaningful classroom instruction, days currently designated as holidays or “No
School” days may be used instead if deemed necessary by school administrators.



